51]600M0078 poGV1sks#a] ODG outlet set 1
506000226 1| THias4 [screw 1 M2.5*%12
4960001514| %4 nob 1
4860001513| #4grE___knob adaptor 1
4710002083 | +#isas [screw 2 [M2*16
46160001681 ;Ezm LED olcliopfor] o }
60001620| &= signal lamp- .
4560001619 [ sénol Iomg—230\/ 1 ptiona
44[60001531| #tx main switch 1
43160002340| ikt ire bushing 1
42l40001507] % fray 1
41140800083| 4% nut 1 [M8
40(40002121| THIEXR | screw 4 |M5x16
3%160002200] 44 leg 4
38140001504| kit base 1]
0800085| ¥5-#4% | capacitor-110V/36uf .
37| oso00ar 548 [ capacitorz20v/120t] 1 PPNl
36160002281 screw 4 [ST3x8
35[60001 593+&€=mm1wire jumper 1 [jE#E2mm
34600015004 55+ G 3me PCBA plate G3 ]
33160002180) ++iissay | SCrew 1 |M&x10
32160002190 #gsagss | serated washer 1 (M4
31160002130| Agsaxss | serrated washer 4 |M5
30160002121| +##asag | screw 4 |M5x16
29160001632 y24 bank flange 1
28160001659 ik body workblank 1
60001350| #% winding-110V/60HZ 1
27(60001489] ¥ winding-230V/60Hz | T foptional
60001490| &F winding-230V/50HZ 1
60001334fF Gd/#8 | rotor (USK/ROK) 1 .
26 60001333ﬁ(lw/m rofor _(CN/EU) 1 [PPhiona
2560001499 motor bearing 2 BHTPI
246000204 1p##% helical spring Tmm 1 [mm
23|60001280k4% shaft dust cover 1
22|60002250P2K Oring 1 125218
21|6000164 1[H#isxser [cross recessed screw | 3 |M4x8
20600021 70)##kNRS _helical pin 1
19[60001639[FA% bottom knife holder 1
18600031 58f##M safety lock washer ]
17160001018 4x4%#  [hexagon head screw | 1
1660001 495AATHQ grindstone(Q) 2
155980021 If#HE #4 [sCrew & | MLx10
14J60001110f#%  [dail spring 3
13[600020201HF#ax84 screw 1 |[M4x10
12/60001348]E7% top knife holder 1
111600010234 Dial brass pipe 1
10[60001 107} s#res R4k Crew 3 [M3x10
9 (600010244 Dial plafe 1
8 [5900001 skixeRE¥  [dail sticker 1
7 60002222 ¥#kRER4 | screw T [MLx15
6 8800002 [ FHAES4 | screw T [M&x8
5 160001608} I #%1% 4 [ hopper adaptor 1
4 [60001111[ %1 hopper door 1
360001653 =+ beans hopper 1 |1.5kG
2 [60600255[3% 3}t |hopper ring 1
1 159000004| &t& hopper lid 1
OPARTNo,| 244 %k PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No.|Hc-600 ver2.0f PART No. 60001578
UNIT[ mm BCALH BHEK  [ics000DGVI VER2OMHE
SHEET AO % B P ART NAME| ewiodedviewof He.00006vi vezo
VER. 1 _é HEYM (EMOB B R EHERAA
DATH2021/04/13pacE 1 oF 1 HeyCaté Co. Lid.

L




BO® 0O © @

30[6000167 1faga

top button for cups mode

29160001539 jr¢ light pipe
28150001 67obmm op nutton for grind mode
27160001 731hiii Kisplay panel

2650001583 ks

display top cover

2560001734 g+ 8k 38ke!i-tapping screw PT M3x6
0 4[C000150TAA R4 ontorl PCB

[60001654AA [SPin&&### contorl PCB
23[59800338 agika Encoder setting knob
22|60001582p4kT% Hisplay bottom cover
21]600017354+##k idstheli-tapping screw PT M3x14
20[60001 54984 +#8E a3ifelf-tapping screw PT M&x10
1 9 60600004["’*"*“1 feross recessed pan head screws M4X16
18/60001547}sn butlet chute slope
17160001 5498 +48Ra38be!-tapping screw PT M4x10

16(600015480DGV 11#é

putlet pipe mm

4000168 4DD Gl

ODG font coverr

60001 653AA A

== === oo = =N = = = N = =] = N N v === [—= [ —=]—=]|w]|o o

leaf

PARTNo| R#4 &

15 60002121 *”ﬁ"l ross recessed pan head screws M5X16
14 6000]65@ ilter holder Pmm
13160001 563ARxR4 kcrow M3x8
12]60001738k#K Hemand plate .5mm
1160001572 grstags8aHemand plate screw M4x12
10 59800438%.’!‘ washer

9 16000167 4[ti#EAE TR G emand holder pmm

8 160001622 demand plate shaft

7 |60001 623K circlips for shaft 2.5
6 16000201 3pxANAS4 Fiter screw ML x12
5 [60001 61 2]t## % E®EiIter holder support .Smm
4 160001 675[“““ lcover chute

3 600E003 kX ERA# [iemand switch weld se

60001 683h% bushing

2

1

[e)

PART NAME QTY| NOTE

MODEL No.|Hc-600 ver2.0f PART No. 600M0078

UNIT mm BCALH

2H4 % ODGVI s KK

SHEET] AO PART NAME| ewodeaviewor opovioutetser
VER| 1 D

A CHMOBBBEHRAD

DATH2021/04/23 PAGE 1 OF 1

HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

L




